SLC CUBE4
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) from 7.5 to 80 kVA
2
The most advanced continuity protection on the
market
Salicru’s SLC CUBE4 Uninterruptible Power Supplies are the most
cutting-edge security solution for all critical systems and sensitive
loads. They have an optional Nimbus cloud connection that allows

380 mm
1045 mm
910 mm
560 mm
1655 mm
920 mm
SLC-7.5÷20-CUBE4 SLC-30÷40-CUBE4 SLC-50÷80-CUBE4
Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-7,5-CUBE4 6B3AA000001 7.500 / 7.500 689 × 250 × 827 88
SLC-10-CUBE4 6B3AA000002 10.000 / 10.000 689 × 250 × 827 98
SLC-15-CUBE4 6B3AA000003 15.000 / 15.000 689 × 250 × 827 118
SLC-20-CUBE4 6B3AA000004 20.000 / 20.000 689 × 250 × 827 132
SLC-30-CUBE4 6B3AC000001 30.000 / 30.000 910 × 380 × 1045 229
SLC-40-CUBE4 6B3AC000003 40.000 / 40.000 910 × 380 × 1045 334
SLC-50-CUBE4 6B3AD000002 50.000 / 50.000 920 × 560 × 1655 450
SLC-60-CUBE4 6B3AD000003 60.000 / 60.000 920 × 560 × 1655 450
SLC-80-CUBE4 6B3AD000001 80.000 / 80.000 920 × 560 × 1655 540
Nomenclature, dimensions and weights for devices with input voltage of 3 x 400 V, output voltage of 3 x 400 V and standard backup.
This code corresponds olny to the UPS module. Consult code for battery module.
SLC-7.5÷20-CUBE4 SLC-30÷40-CUBE4 SLC-50÷80-CUBE4
12